
1 4 Garcia Kathya (OH) 1 - - 1 0.25
1 1 Leon Gema (MB) 1 4 3 8 0.25
1 8 Carranza Dulce (OP) 1 3 1 5 0.25
- 2 Lopez Lizette (L) - - - -
- 3 Resendiz Claudia (S) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Andrea (OH) - - 1 1
- 6 Lopez Freda (L) - - - -
- 7 Flores Karina (MB) - - 4 4
- 10 Sainz Lizbeth (OH) - - - -
- 18 Hernandez Yazmín (S) - - 3 3
- 20 Amaro Alondra (MB) - - - -
- 13 Moreno Monica (MB) - 1 2 3
- 19 Rodriguez Maria Fernanda (OP) - 2 2 4
- 9 Segura Alejandra (OH) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 11 16 30 0.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 9 Segura Alejandra (OH) 11 1 5 17 64.71
2 5 Rangel Andrea (OH) 17 6 5 28 60.71
3 8 Carranza Dulce (OP) 11 3 15 29 37.93
- 10 Sainz Lizbeth (OH) 1 2 7 10
- 13 Moreno Monica (MB) 2 1 4 7
- 19 Rodriguez Maria Fernanda (OP) 2 1 3 6
- 1 Leon Gema (MB) 1 1 1 3
- 7 Flores Karina (MB) - - 2 2
- 18 Hernandez Yazmín (S) 1 - 1 2
- 4 Garcia Kathya (OH) - 1 - 1
- 2 Lopez Lizette (L) - - - -
- 3 Resendiz Claudia (S) - - - -
- 6 Lopez Freda (L) - - - -
- 20 Amaro Alondra (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 16 43 105 43.81


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CUB 3

1 25
18

15
25

15
25

19
25

74
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:22 0:22 1:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 1.97521/10/2015

Morelia

Auditorio Bicentenario

Match duration:  Start: 16:06  End: 17:44  Total: 1:38

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 02/10/2015  17:54 Page 1/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
Women's Continental Championship - Olympic Qualif.
FINALS  (Places 5-6)



1 2 Lopez Lizette (L) 4 8 8 20 1.00
2 9 Segura Alejandra (OH) 2 4 3 9 0.50
3 4 Garcia Kathya (OH) 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 1 Leon Gema (MB) - - - -
- 6 Lopez Freda (L) - - - -
- 19 Rodriguez Maria Fernanda (OP) - - - -
- 20 Amaro Alondra (MB) - - - -
- 8 Carranza Dulce (OP) - 6 9 15
- 10 Sainz Lizbeth (OH) - 2 3 5
- 13 Moreno Monica (MB) - 2 3 5
- 5 Rangel Andrea (OH) - 6 5 11
- 3 Resendiz Claudia (S) - 3 2 5
- 18 Hernandez Yazmín (S) - 3 2 5
- 7 Flores Karina (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 35 37 79 1.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 1 22

1 9 Segura Alejandra (OH) 2 1 7 10 0.50
2 13 Moreno Monica (MB) 1 1 9 11 0.25
2 5 Rangel Andrea (OH) 1 4 3 8 0.25
- 2 Lopez Lizette (L) - - - -
- 4 Garcia Kathya (OH) - - 3 3
- 6 Lopez Freda (L) - - - -
- 10 Sainz Lizbeth (OH) - - 4 4
- 20 Amaro Alondra (MB) - - - -
- 18 Hernandez Yazmín (S) - 1 13 14
- 1 Leon Gema (MB) - 1 5 6
- 3 Resendiz Claudia (S) - 1 4 5
- 8 Carranza Dulce (OP) - 3 7 10
- 7 Flores Karina (MB) - 1 2 3
- 19 Rodriguez Maria Fernanda (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 14 57 75 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CUB 3

1 25
18

15
25

15
25

19
25

74
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:22 0:22 1:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 1.97521/10/2015

Morelia

Auditorio Bicentenario

Match duration:  Start: 16:06  End: 17:44  Total: 1:38
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1 2 Lopez Lizette (L) 10 - 9 19 52.63
2 9 Segura Alejandra (OH) 2 1 20 23 4.35
- 10 Sainz Lizbeth (OH) 6 1 9 16
- 4 Garcia Kathya (OH) 1 - 2 3
- 1 Leon Gema (MB) - - - -
- 6 Lopez Freda (L) - - - -
- 7 Flores Karina (MB) - - - -
- 8 Carranza Dulce (OP) - - - -
- 13 Moreno Monica (MB) - - - -
- 18 Hernandez Yazmín (S) - - - -
- 19 Rodriguez Maria Fernanda (OP) - - - -
- 20 Amaro Alondra (MB) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Andrea (OH) 2 6 17 25
- 3 Resendiz Claudia (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 9 57 87 13.79


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 18 Hernandez Yazmín (S) 11 5 54 70 2.75
2 3 Resendiz Claudia (S) 2 1 19 22 0.50
3 5 Rangel Andrea (OH) 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 1 Leon Gema (MB) - - 4 4
- 2 Lopez Lizette (L) - - 8 8
- 4 Garcia Kathya (OH) - - - -
- 6 Lopez Freda (L) - - - -
- 7 Flores Karina (MB) - - 1 1
- 8 Carranza Dulce (OP) - - 1 1
- 9 Segura Alejandra (OH) - - 1 1
- 10 Sainz Lizbeth (OH) - - - -
- 19 Rodriguez Maria Fernanda (OP) - - - -
- 20 Amaro Alondra (MB) - - - -
- 13 Moreno Monica (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 7 91 112 3.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CUB 3

1 25
18

15
25

15
25

19
25

74
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:22 0:22 1:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 1.97521/10/2015

Morelia

Auditorio Bicentenario

Match duration:  Start: 16:06  End: 17:44  Total: 1:38
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1 6 Lescay Daimara (MB) 4 3 7 14 1.00
2 3 Rojas Alena (MB) 3 6 11 20 0.75
3 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) 2 3 3 8 0.50
4 20 Rodriguez Heidy  (OP) 1 4 4 9 0.25
4 5 Hernandez Yamila (S) 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 2 Gracia Regla  (OH) - - 1 1
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) - - - -
- 17 Casanova Heidy (OP) - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) - 2 3 5
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 21 30 62 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 20 Rodriguez Heidy  (OP) 10 3 9 22 45.45
2 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) 11 4 13 28 39.29
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) 10 - 2 12
- 2 Gracia Regla  (OH) 2 3 3 8
- 3 Rojas Alena (MB) 3 1 2 6
- 6 Lescay Daimara (MB) 2 1 2 5
- 5 Hernandez Yamila (S) - - - -
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 17 Casanova Heidy (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 12 31 81 46.91


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • Cuba

MEX
CUB 3

1 25
18

15
25

15
25

19
25

74
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:22 0:22 1:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 1.97521/10/2015

Morelia

Auditorio Bicentenario

Match duration:  Start: 16:06  End: 17:44  Total: 1:38
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- 3 Rojas Alena (MB) - - 1 1
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - 1 1
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 17 Casanova Heidy (OP) - - - -
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - 4 9 13
- 2 Gracia Regla  (OH) - 1 2 3
- 6 Lescay Daimara (MB) - 1 2 3
- 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) - 4 7 11
- 20 Rodriguez Heidy  (OP) - 9 6 15
- 5 Hernandez Yamila (S) - 5 3 8
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) - 5 3 8

- - - -Others
Total Team - 29 34 63


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 35 - 35

1 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) 3 2 11 16 0.75
2 20 Rodriguez Heidy  (OP) 2 - 14 16 0.50
2 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) 2 2 12 16 0.50
4 3 Rojas Alena (MB) 1 - 10 11 0.25
4 5 Hernandez Yamila (S) 1 - 14 15 0.25
- 2 Gracia Regla  (OH) - - - -
- 6 Lescay Daimara (MB) - - 15 15
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - 1 1
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) - - 2 2
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 17 Casanova Heidy (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 4 79 92 2.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

MEX
CUB 3

1 25
18

15
25

15
25

19
25

74
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:22 0:22 1:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 1.97521/10/2015

Morelia

Auditorio Bicentenario

Match duration:  Start: 16:06  End: 17:44  Total: 1:38

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 02/10/2015  17:54 Page 5/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
Women's Continental Championship - Olympic Qualif.
FINALS  (Places 5-6)



1 10 Borrell Emily (L) 5 1 17 23 17.39
- 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) - - 21 21
- 6 Lescay Daimara (MB) - - 3 3
- 2 Gracia Regla  (OH) 1 - 1 2
- 20 Rodriguez Heidy  (OP) - - 1 1
- 3 Rojas Alena (MB) - - - -
- 5 Hernandez Yamila (S) - - - -
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - - - -
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 17 Casanova Heidy (OP) - - - -
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) - 3 8 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 4 51 61 3.28


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Hernandez Yamila (S) 10 2 52 64 2.50
- 2 Gracia Regla  (OH) - - - -
- 3 Rojas Alena (MB) - - 1 1
- 6 Lescay Daimara (MB) - - 1 1
- 14 Sanchez Dayami (OH) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Yelennis (MB) - - - -
- 17 Casanova Heidy (OP) - - - -
- 18 Matienzo Sulian (OH) - - 1 1
- 19 Alvarez Jennifer (OH) - - - -
- 20 Rodriguez Heidy  (OP) - - 4 4
- 10 Borrell Emily (L) - 1 4 5
- 11 Moreno Gretell (S) - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 4 67 81 2.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • Cuba

MEX
CUB 3

1 25
18

15
25

15
25

19
25

74
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:22 0:22 0:22 1:29

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

20 1.97521/10/2015

Morelia

Auditorio Bicentenario

Match duration:  Start: 16:06  End: 17:44  Total: 1:38
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